DRIVE THRU RETAIL

2008 6th AVG Ruston BROWNS POINT

163
Tacoma, Washington 98403

Commencement Bay
Property Highlights
. Established Starbucks location since 2008

NORTH END

Current Lease Term: 3/1/23 - 2/28/28

« Two Remaining Lease Extension Terms: . Tacomn
- 3/1/28 - 2/28/33 TACOMA o
HILLTOP 509
- 3/1/33 - 2/28/38 _
Fircrest
. Price: $1,225,000 =

MCKINLEY

Googh% Map data ©2023 Google

Al Robertson

Puaet Sound Senior Vice President | 206.388.6030
N ) arobertson@nai-psp.com
NO WARRANTY, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE ACCURACY OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN.THIS INFORMATION IS SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS,

WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE, AND IS SUBJECT TO ANY SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS IMPOSED BY OUR PRINCIPALS. COOPERATING BROKERS, BUYERS, TENANTS AND OTHER PARTIES WHO RECEIVE THIS DOCUMENT SHOULD NOT
https:www.nai—psp.com RELY ON IT, BUT SHOULD USE IT AS A STARTING POINT OF ANALYSIS, AND SHOULD INDEPENDENTLY CONFIRM THE ACCURACY OF THE INFORMATIONCONTAINED HEREIN THROUGH A DUE DILIGENCE REVIEW OF THE BOOKS, RECORDS,
FILES AND DOCUMENTS THAT CONSTITUTE RELIABLE SOURCES OF THE INFORMATION DESCRIBED HEREIN. LOGOS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSES ONLY AND MAY BE TRADEMARKS OF THEIR RESPECTIVE COMPANIES.



DRIVE THRU RETAIL

S Sprague'Ave

NAIPuget Sound
Properties

https:www.nai-psp.com

FOR SALE

is = 1 -

»

Al Robertson
Senior Vice President | 206.388.6030

arobertson@nai-psp.com

NO WARRANTY, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE ACCURACY OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN.THIS INFORMATION IS SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS,
WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE, AND IS SUBJECT TO ANY SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS IMPOSED BY OUR PRINCIPALS. COOPERATING BROKERS, BUYERS, TENANTS AND OTHER PARTIES WHO RECEIVE THIS DOCUMENT SHOULD NOT
RELY ON IT, BUT SHOULD USE IT AS A STARTING POINT OF ANALYSIS, AND SHOULD INDEPENDENTLY CONFIRM THE ACCURACY OF THE INFORMATIONCONTAINED HEREIN THROUGH A DUE DILIGENCE REVIEW OF THE BOOKS, RECORDS,
FILES AND DOCUMENTS THAT CONSTITUTE RELIABLE SOURCES OF THE INFORMATION DESCRIBED HEREIN. LOGOS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSES ONLY AND MAY BE TRADEMARKS OF THEIR RESPECTIVE COMPANIES.




DRIVE THRU RETAIL FOR SALE
O

Al Robertson
Senior Vice President | 206.388.6030
arobertson@nai-psp.com

Puget Sound
Properties

NO WARRANTY, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE ACCURACY OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN.THIS INFORMATION IS SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS,

WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE, AND IS SUBJECT TO ANY SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS IMPOSED BY OUR PRINCIPALS. COOPERATING BROKERS, BUYERS, TENANTS AND OTHER PARTIES WHO REGEIVE THIS DOCUMENT SHOULD NOT

https:www.nai-psp.com RELY ON IT, BUT SHOULD USE IT AS A STARTING POINT OF ANALYSIS, AND SHOULD INDEPENDENTLY CONFIRM THE ACCURACY OF THE INFORMATIONCONTAINED HEREIN THROUGH A DUE DILIGENCE REVIEW OF THE BOOKS, RECORDS,
FILES AND DOCUMENTS THAT CONSTITUTE RELIABLE SOURCES OF THE INFORMATION DESCRIBED HEREIN. LOGOS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSES ONLY AND MAY BE TRADEMARKS OF THEIR RESPECTIVE COMPANIES.




DRIVE THRU RETAIL
o

N 5 2 J e

i PR NG | .__._, iy Federal Way

ISR _ Dash Point | _ ol
5 A7y Shore'Acres | - ] . |9
. f / 'fl 3 ‘.t'# . N . ‘ & * |H F | ?
= K Aﬂonc}a'e by KITTS CORNER
ARLETTA™ E. T S )
f' .-" ,-‘\___‘ 1 }. _f.'\} = {‘_. |
R, Ry NORTHEAST
e e l . TACOMA A
& p Cromwelu LN N/ } ~ Lakeland
w\:, 2 ) i Wolloche \{ l!; ¥ 4 ~ South
FoxIsland ‘\ Mi
Ausianc: % . ilton
'ﬁi‘n N Y . X
Ry i Universit ife :
Fox Island | Bk 4 &
;:"_*' : : Y
. @ -
; o \ . : | 4 W YL ‘\
: :  SOUTH TACOMA wall -
e et - Waller f
g A ] X @ 167).

\ AR :

' SOUTH END " :
| '} | Mapdata:©2023 Google
POPULATION 1 MILE 2 MILES 3 MILES
Total Population 27,225 57,948 101,220
Average Age 35.8 37.3 37.9
Average Age (Male) 36.8 37.5 37.4
Average Age (Female) 35.3 37.2 38.9
HOUSEHOLDS & INCOME 1 MILE 2 MILES 3 MILES
Total Households 13,096 27,242 46,863
# of Persons per HH 2.1 2.1 2.2
Average HH Income $70,746 $78,626 $78,513
Average House Value $345,018 $366,807 $336,154

* Demographic data derived from 2020 ACS - US Census

Al Robertson

Senior Vice President | 206.388.6030
NA I PuQet S_OUﬂd arobertson@nai-psp.com
Properties

NO WARRANTY, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE ACCURACY OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN.THIS INFORMATION IS SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS,
WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE, AND IS SUBJECT TO ANY SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS IMPOSED BY OUR PRINCIPALS. COOPERATING BROKERS, BUYERS, TENANTS AND OTHER PARTIES WHO RECEIVE THIS DOCUMENT SHOULD NOT

https:wwwlnai-psplcom RELY ON IT, BUT SHOULD USE IT AS A STARTING POINT OF ANALYSIS, AND SHOULD INDEPENDENTLY CONFIRM THE ACCURACY OF THE INFORMATIONCONTAINED HEREIN THROUGH A DUE DILIGENCE REVIEW OF THE BOOKS, RECORDS,
FILES AND DOCUMENTS THAT CONSTITUTE RELIABLE SOURCES OF THE INFORMATION DESCRIBED HEREIN. LOGOS ARE FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSES ONLY AND MAY BE TRADEMARKS OF THEIR RESPECTIVE COMPANIES.



